WHEERG —&E PP R A
Sf 84 3 H 12H filik (HLAf) : Kegd7= v
B0 B GERSi G
il fili k%
fh4h FHPEH B & Kg)| Ml Wl ZE | EEEH B E Ke)| SE I LA

RKIRT- 0 = 39 1,728 1, 428 1, 080

T P 684 1, 404 1,253 324
IED Koy 8 2,106 2,106 2,106
KIROD O = 13 3,024 2,578 324

IO SO i [ 27 2, 700 2,629 2,376
DT P 19 2,700 2,054 1,512

HEZ W

HbHO

-z B 1 3, 240 3, 240 3, 240

351z b 4| 48,600 | 48,600 | 48,600
W EZ = 8 1,188 1,188 1, 188

TESY T3 15 1,998 1,908 1,728
HEY FojiE 15 2,268 1,674 1, 350
L C& R 10 540 540 540
H BE[E 34 4,104 1,807 864
KH

MmE 5 79 4,104 1, 205 778
b

I E

MhixE = 18 1, 404 1, 205 514

BHENAUIED = 98 2,430 2,379 2,322
=7 IEFE 44 2,106 2,106 2,106
Wb L S 76 486 477 459
0bHZ = 330 306 234 227
I T 5 48 378 374 351
Hd U ElF 80 810 765 756
Y5 Fek L 115 1,339 781 562
ShE

A

FTHDHVN

Mok JEIR B 62 1, 836 1, 445 1,026
EYBa) =l 23 2,030 1, 950 1,922
<AHAESAH

WAEESTA

EhbFEESA M7 10 3,510 3,510 3,510
S

bbb [} E] 112 2,700 1,603 454
b9k " IFF 16 2, 808 2, 808 2, 808
EXZYSF [IT)S] 6 2,268 2,268 2,268
WwWe oy S 3 733 733 733

TS < EIF 10 2,808 2,808 2,808 | ElF 6 2,808 2,808 2,808
NAZTEN [T 35 864 775 675
WS AT \OD

R T 2

NE

MRS T

R 2 O F 185 1, 680 1, 651 1, 454
BEE 2O M7 10 1, 458 1, 458 1, 458
BERDNT

I

MET 0y

WS E




S 8 4R

3 A

12 H

4 HEERGI—5R

PP AR U AL

ks (HLAT)

D Kegd7z v

B0 H

FH 5 5|

iiEa

T EPEM

& (Kg)

i

i
=

e

R

a

T

¥ & (Ke)

A%

i

i

HiE

RS

MR —A 7

P 7

10

—_

, 026

1,026

1,026

IR AR

b

264

1, 188

1, 188

1, 188

HY O

3

50

[N

, 992

4,977

4, 644

MW E

Wb LETF

7=25< b

Wb LILT

9 D OMF

LL®b

b

32

702

662

648

RS 20

TohdH

WEAE

s

JeE

80

1,242

1,242

1,242

HWALS

b

56

2,106

1,782

1,728

s

HWET

B DT

R+

HRIZLA

K+

—|
B
i
Alg

2,106

2,106

2,106

f N Y AN

EY ARV

i
E

349

2,250

1,780

1, 242

ek

HVDAEL

BTN

AV

7o
B~

5HHEY

BEb72 T

BEE T

Bl U

RS

B ET




